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Procés Verbal de résultats

Examens Départementaux 202 1
CRC de CHATOU

Dimanche 27 juin

Percussions GAUCHEZ
Percussions SAMYN

Trompette DE VIGOUROUX
Trompette LOUDES

Trombone BRAGUE HEROUX
Trombone BOISSON HEIN
Trompette NIMYLOWYCZ
Trompette GUYARD
Percussions UMAKANTHAN

Thimothée
Telma
Frangois
Julien
Maxime
Eole
Gabin
Philomin

Keerthanan

MC2
MC2
FC2
MC2
FC2
FC2
MC2
FC3
FC2

EXCUSE

Excusée

Excusé

EXCUSE

Absent

Trés bien a 1'Unanimité avec les Félicitations
Tres Bien a 1'Unanimité

Trés Bien a 1'Unanimité avec les Félicitations

Non récompensé




